$S0386P

Specifications

FOR STARTER

Number

0331302003
0331302009
0331302026
0331302048
0331302086
0331302094
0331302530
940113050168
AMEO168
625

ZM625
CSO10189AS
227566

73

Details

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
ZM

ZM

CASCO

ERA



227566
SSB4275
1015362
20301981BN
S5010189.0

SOLENIOD OE

Number

0001208047
0001208056
0001208058
0001208059

73

GHIBAUDI
KRAUF
POWERMAX
REAL
SANDO

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH



